
25W CHAIN & CORD, 
CORD MOUNT, 
STEM MOUNT, 
ARM EXTENION                    

GR14, 
FGR14, 
LGR14, 
FLE14, 
UGR, 
CL3, 
PR3,  
CG1, 
WG1 
           

SEE THE FINISH 
OPTION CHART 

ON THE 
WEBSITE AT THE 
BOTTOM OF THE 

PAGE UNDER 
“PRODUCT 

INFORMATION”. 

BABA COMPLIANT   

 

FINISH – Five stage pretreatment process, coated with a lead free TGI C polyester powder coat finish. White is standard inside reflectors, 
some finish options excluded.  See color chart below for color options (unless specified). Some finish options are not available for certain 
fixtures. Custom colors and Marine options are available upon request. 
 
LAMP HOLDERS – Medium Base (E26) – LED or incandescent bulb can be used. Porcelain socket, copper shell with nickel plate, rated 
250V, 660W. LED (dedicated)  – Designed to last with up to 50,000 hours, depending on installation location and ambient temperature.  
 
MOUNTING – Available with cord, chain, stem or arm mount. Cord mount is supplies with 96” of cord. Stem mount is supplied with ½” or ¾” 
hub and 18” stem, unless specified otherwise. Stem supplied with 48” leads. Chain supplied with 36” length. 
 
REFLECTOR – Shade spun from a heavy gauge aluminum 1100-0.  
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WF514 

  WF514 100W   N/A 

WF514.78-20W.BLC.MED60W 

  N/A 

F A R M H O U S E   L I G H T I N G 
S P E C I F I C A T I O N   S H E E T 
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